Dr. Anuja Palsuledesai Principal

Swami Vivekanand Night College of Arts & Commerce, Dombivali (E) – 421201 (M.S.) India.

Contact - principalanuja@gmail.com

Dr. Anuja Palsuledesai, the Principal of Swami Vivekanand Night College of Arts & Commerce, completed her graduation from Pendharkar College, Dombivali (E) and post graduation from Dept. of Economics, University of Mumbai (1994). Then, she joined Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts, Science & Commerce in 1994 as lecturer in Economics. Futher, she completed her Ph.D. from S.N.D.T. women's University, Mumbai (2000). In the year 2006, she has joined as Principal of Swami Vivekanand Night College of Arts & Commerce at Dombivali. She has around 27 years of teaching experience at under graduate / post graduate level and as research guide. She has extensively published research publication at her credit. She has completed 2 research projects funded by University of Mumbai. 05 students have successfully completed research work and awarded the research degree under her able guidance. She has attended and organized several conferences/ workshops/ symposia at all levels. She has travelled extensively in India as well as U.S.A., Switzerland, Germany, France, Singapore and Malaysia for academic purpose. Considering her substantial academic and administrative contribution, she was awarded Global Pacific Award by Global Society for Health & Educational Growth, New Delhi.She is Member of senate of Mumbai University and is also the member of many professional organizations in Economics.